BRAIDLESS SILICONE 150
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE150C/600V
RATINGS / APPROVALS
150°C – 600 Volts - UL Style 3212, 3213, 3214 / CSA AWM I A/B FT2
UL VW1 Flame rated (14 AWG – 4/0 AWG)
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
24 AWG – 4/0 AWG

SPECIFICATIONS
BRAIDLESS SILICONE 150
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
Standard conductor:  Tinned Copper
Consult factory for alternate conductor and stranding options.
BRAIDLESS SILICONE 150C/600V
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km UL
HDA22T007 22 7 0.124 3.15 8.11 12.07 3212
HDA20T007 20 7 0.130 3.30 9.58 14.25 3212
HDA18T016 18 16 0.139 3.53 12.06 17.94 3212
HDA16T026 16 26 0.149 3.78 15.84 23.57 3212
HDA14T041 14 41 0.165 4.19 22.06 32.83 3212
HDA12T065 12 65 0.181 4.60 30.47 45.34 3212
HDA10T105 10 105 0.204 5.18 44.33 65.97 3212
HDA08T133 8 133 0.285 7.24 74.72 111.19 3213
HDA06T133 6 133 0.331 8.41 110.10 163.85 3213
HDA04T133 4 133 0.380 9.66 163.81 243.78 3213
HDA02T259 2 259 0.451 11.46 249.93 371.95 3213
HDA01T259 1 259 0.519 13.18 321.38 478.29 3214
HDAX1T259 1/0 259 0.562 14.27 398.70 593.36 3214
HDAX2T259 2/0 259 0.622 15.80 490.73 730.32 3214
HDAX3T259 3/0 259 0.668 16.97 606.21 902.18 3214
HDAX4T259 4/0 259 0.732 18.60 752.69 1120.18 3214
CSA
AWM I A/B FT2
AWM I A/B FT2
AWM I A/B FT2